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General information about company

Scrip code 530889

Name of the company AlkalndiaLtd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. i":roe/':‘zfd' "9 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
e No. Of total no. of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category : . shares shares
Category | of Mo O LIl g(ezler underlying SIEES (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity up : held (VI11) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
()] sharehol der : Depository | _ as per
(1 shares equity : = (IV)+(V) asa
(0D Receipts SCRR,
held (1V) shares V) +(VI) 1957) (VI11) % of
I : I
?\?')d Asad% of (A )(i asseg | Class| oy SQ;B
+B+C2) )
Promoter
(A) & 11 71381670 71381670 14.28 71381670 71381670 14.28
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 34788 428618330 428618330 | 85.72 428618330 428618330 | 85.72
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 34799 | 500000000 | 500000000 500000000 500000000 | 100 |
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, g#arrger &
0
No. Of ::sirﬁ na full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of \o. of Shares o rdion of | in shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category , Shares . convertible ,
Underlying : Outstanding " (X111 equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities ( as :
0 sharehol der Outstanding Outstandin convertible a percentage held in
convertible 91 securities percenag Asa Asa | dematerialized
)} i Warrants of diluted " B
securities Xi and No. Of < it % of Yo of form (X1V)
X) &4, Warrants X?r(icit/p” ) No. (a) total No. | totd
Xi) @ A=y : Shares | (a) | Shares
+(X) Asa% held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gromoter 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 995670
Group
(B) Public 85.72 0 0 241262128
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
& Employee
Trusts
Total 70000000 ‘ 14 242257798
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. SELELLLILY Number of Voting Rights held in each class
asa% of -
Of of securities (1X)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & : . shares shares
Name of the | oS Of iy glel g (eEe- underlying S (calculated : , Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity up : held (V1) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
Shareholders : Depository | _ as per asa
(1) sharesheld | equity . = (IV)+(V)
()] (V) chares Receipts + (V1) SCRR, % of
D 1957) (VIII) Class Total
W) Asa%of (A | Classeg: X ey Total Voting
+B+C2) ' rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
Individuals/
€) s ndu 11 71381670 71381670 14.28 71381670 71381670 14.28
undivided
Family
(S:)b(—l'gotal 11 71381670 71381670 14.28 71381670 71381670 14.28
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
E1d 11 71381670 71381670 14.28 71381670 71381670 14.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table |1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals
-,
Individual
shareholders
(ai)) holding 34291 197025137 197025137 | 39.41 197025137 197025137 | 39.41
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals
- ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 90 188903154 188903154 | 37.78 188903154 188903154 | 37.78
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g’;ﬁcﬁg;er 407 42690039 42690039 | 854 42690039 42690039 | 854
(Sg)t;—:;l)'otal 34788 428618330 428618330 | 85.72 428618330 428618330 | 85.72
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1) 34788 428618330 428618330 | 85.72 428618330 428618330 | 85.72
+(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ig;l )( (D 34799 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
Ig[?l (e 34799 500000000 500000000 500000000 500000000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding, INUmbEr of
asa% SHares
No. Of . Number of Locked | pledged or
assuming full : :
No. Of Shares . in shares (XI1) otherwise
No. of : conversion of
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . convertible :
Underlying , Outstanding " (X11) equity shares
: Underlying : securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible 2 percantage held in
convertible 9 | securities pe & Asa Asa dematerialized
i Warrants of diluted e :
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants a total No. | total
. (XD= (V1) No. (a) h h
(Xi) (@ +(X) Asa% ares | (a) ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
@ 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 995670
?Bb_TOId (A) 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 995670
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 995670
Group (A)=
(A)(21)+(A)
(2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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&) 39.41 0 0 190514935
(agin) 37.78 0 0 38683154
(e 8.54 0 0 12064039
(S:;b-Total (B) 85.72 0 0 241262128
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(2) 85.72 0 0 241262128
+(B)(2)+(B)

(©)

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B 100 70000000 | 14 242257798
+C2)

Igtf):\l (A+B 70000000 | 14 242257798
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK
PANCHARIYA

ARUN R
PANCHARIYA

RAMSWAROOP
B
PANCHARIYA

SHANTIDEVI
PANCHARIYA

SARITADEVI
PANCHARIYA

RADHADEVI
PANCHARIYA

MADHUDEVI
PANCHARIYA

PAN (I1)

AEVPP6124P

AEVPP6125N

AQNPR3366R

AQNPP3367Q

AHWPP6223H

AHWPP6235D

AHWPP8962H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

366000

10387360

10008000

10340781

10000000

10148000

10000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)
+(V)+ (VI)

366000

10387360

10008000

10340781

10000000

10148000

10000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

2.08

2.07

2.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

366000

10387360

10008000

10340781

10000000

10148000

10000000

Classegy

Total

366000

10387360

10008000

10340781

10000000

10148000

10000000
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Total as a % of

Tota Voting rights | %97 ‘ 2.08 ‘ 2 ‘ 2,07 ‘ 2 ‘ 203 ‘ 2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.07 2.08 2 2.07 2 2.03 2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 10000000 10000000 10000000 10000000 10000000 10000000

As a% of total

Shares held (b) 0 96.27 99.92 96.7 100 98.54 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in
dematerialized 0 387360 0 340781 0 148000

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GEETABAI M
PUROHIT

SATISHR
PANCHARIYA

GOPIKISHAN
PANCHARIYA

RAMSWROOPJ B
PANCHARIYA

Click hereto
go back

PAN (I1)

ARCPPA146K

ADRPP1806H

27277700042

AQNPP3366R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2000

10010529

10000

109000

71381670

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)
+(\V)+ (VI)

2000

10010529

10000

109000

71381670

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

14.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2000

10010529

10000

109000

71381670

Classegy

Tota

2000

10010529

10000

109000

71381670
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Total as a % of

Total Voting rights ¢ 2 0 0.02

14.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0 2 0 0.02 14.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 10000000 0 0 70000000

As a% of total

Sharesheld (b) 0 99.89 0 0 98.06

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)
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As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in
dematerialized 0 10529 0 109000 995670

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:/lIF|/backup recent/Alka India Ltd/bse quarterlycompliance/2016-17/June 2016/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding pattern Jun 16.html (14 of 21)14-07-2016 17:47:03



file://IF|/backup recent/Alka India Ltd/bse quarterlycompliance/2016-17/June 2016/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding pattern Jun 16.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HITESHBHAI M
THAKKAR

HITENDRABHAI B
BRAHMBHATT

GAUTAMBHAI K
RAVAL

AJABHAI A SONI

Click hereto
go back

PAN (I1)

27277700052

27277700062

27277700072

27277700082

Totd

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)
+(\V)+ (VI)

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.2

8.8

30

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Classegy

Tota

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000
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6.2

8.8

‘30

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of (A
+B+C2)

6.2

8.8

30

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

0

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

SRG INFOTECH LTD. CAVALIER SECURITIESLTD. Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) AABCS3367E AAACCE370Q Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20000000 10000000 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (1V) 20000000 10000000 0
+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
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Classeg: X 20000000 10000000

Classegy

Total 20000000 10000000

Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of (A
+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a% of total

Shares held (b) ¢ ¢
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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