General information about company	
Scrip code	530889
Name of the company	Alka India Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Summa	ry Sta	tement h	olding of	specified s	ecurities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			ach
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV		Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A +B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B +C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	71381670			71381670	14.28	71381670		71381670	14.28
(B)	Public	34788	428618330			428618330	85.72	428618330		428618330	85.72
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	34799	500000000			500000000		500000000		500000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding			Share pledg other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.28	70000000	98.06			995670			
(B)	Public				85.72	0	0			241262128			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total					70000000	14			242257798			

	Table II - S	tatement s	howing sl	nareho	olding pat	tern of the	e Promoter	and Prom	noter (Group	
	C-4		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V of securities		ghts held in ea	ch class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV) F	Rights	Total as a
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A +B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promoter C	Froup				
(1)	Indian	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	11	71381670			71381670	14.28	71381670		71381670	14.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	71381670			71381670	14.28	71381670		71381670	14.28
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	71381670			71381670	14.28	71381670		71381670	14.28
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	oattern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									

(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34291	197025137			197025137	39.41	197025137	197025137	39.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	90	188903154			188903154	37.78	188903154	188903154	37.78
(e)	Any Other (specify)	407	42690039			42690039	8.54	42690039	42690039	8.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		34788	428618330			428618330	85.72	428618330	428618330	85.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) +(B)(2)+(B) (3)		34788	428618330			428618330	85.72	428618330	428618330	85.72
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	oattern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total (A+B +C2)		34799	500000000			500000000	100	500000000	500000000	100
Total (A+B +C)		34799	500000000			500000000		500000000	500000000	100

Table	II - Stateme	ent showing	sharehold	ing pattern o	f the Pror	noter a	nd P	romote	r Group		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
31.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Grou	p				
(1)	Indian										
(a)				14.28	70000000	98.06			995670		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.28	70000000	98.06			995670		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14.28 70000000 98.06 995670									
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									

(a(i))				39.41	0	0			190514935
(a(ii))				37.78	0	0			38683154
(e)				8.54	0	0			12064039
Sub-Total (B) (3)				85.72	0	0			241262128
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) +(B)(2)+(B) (3)				85.72	0	0			241262128
С	Table IV - Star	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non I	Promoter- No	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B +C2)				100	70000000	14			242257798
Total (A+B +C)					70000000	14			242257798

		Indi	viduals/Hindu เ	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK PANCHARIYA	ARUN R PANCHARIYA	RAMSWAROOP B PANCHARIYA	SHANTIDEVI PANCHARIYA	SARITADEVI PANCHARIYA	RADHADEVI PANCHARIYA	MADHUDEVI PANCHARIYA
PAN (II)	AEVPP6124P	AEVPP6125N	AQNPR3366R	AQNPP3367Q	AHWPP6223H	AHWPP6235D	AHWPP8962H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	366000	10387360	10008000	10340781	10000000	10148000	10000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	366000	10387360	10008000	10340781	10000000	10148000	10000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	366000	10387360	10008000	10340781	10000000	10148000	10000000
Class eg:y							
Total	366000	10387360	10008000	10340781	10000000	10148000	10000000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	96.27	99.92	96.7	100	98.54	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	387360	0	340781	0	148000	0
Reason for not prov	riding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family	1	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETABAI M PUROHIT	SATISH R PANCHARIYA	GOPIKISHAN PANCHARIYA	RAMSWROOPJI B PANCHARIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARCPP4146K	ADRPP1806H	ZZZZZ0004Z	AQNPP3366R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71381670
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71381670
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71381670
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71381670

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	10000000	0	0	70000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.89	0	0	98.06
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	10529	0	109000	995670
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESHBHAI M THAKKAR	HITENDRABHAI B BRAHMBHATT	GAUTAMBHAI K RAVAL	AJABHAI A SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ0005Z	ZZZZZ0006Z	ZZZZZ0007Z	ZZZZZ0008Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	31000000	35000000	4000000	44000000	150000000
Class eg:y					
Total	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A +B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRG INFOTECH LTD.	CAVALIER SECURITIES LTD.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCS3367E	AAACC6370Q	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000000	10000000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	20000000	10000000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	2	0		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					

Class eg: X	20000000	10000000	0		
Class eg:y					
Total	20000000	10000000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	2	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A +B+C2)	4	2	0		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					



 $file: ///F|/backup\ recent/Alka\ India\ Ltd/bse\ quarterly compliance/2016-17/June\ 2016/Shareholding\ Pattern/Shareholding\ pattern\ Jun\ 16.html$